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30JUN2019 Month-to-Date JUN 2019

Grand Total

Inventory Balance
Active Parts
NS Parts
MO Parts
AP Parts
DP Parts
SP Parts
DEL Parts

Parts With No Cost
Parts With Negative On-Hand
Core/Exchange
Memos On File

Parts Added
Active Parts
NS Parts
MO Parts
AP Parts
DP Parts
SP Parts

Parts & Memos Deleted

Inventory Movement - Sales
0 to 3 Months
4 to 6 Months
7 to 12 Months
Over 12 Months
New Parts No Sales

Inventory Movement - Receipts
0 to 3 Months
4 to 6 Months
7 to 12 Months
Over 12 Months
New Parts No Receipts

Outstanding Orders
Stockorders
Supplemental Orders
Customer Orders
Backorders
Stockorder Backorders
Supplemntl Backorxders
Customer Backorders

Outstanding Forced Orders

NBR OF PARTS

10

38
2,219
1,429
5

1,410
14

PERCENT

12.47
75.46
2.68
9.33

0.03
0.14

5.32
0.34
98.67
0.97

32.51
10.16
11.67

7.55
38.08

29.79
10.60
12.78

8.02
38.79

2.91
50.63
6.13
47.18
0.76
0.12

0.63

AUTOGERMANA BMW
MONTHLY SUMMARY REPORT

PARTS PIECES

1,348
92

243
19
224

30,217
1,604
751
106
515

28,411
2,147
1,752

868
15

6,131
5,227
104
793

1

6

PERCENT

83.72
9.72
1.44
5.10

0.73
7.81
92.18

91.03
4.83
2.26
0.31
1.55

85.59
6.46
5.27
2.61
0.04

85.25
1.69
12.93
0.11
0.01

0.09

PARTS COST
989,763.39
723,253.27
169,555.08
26,679.89
70,275.15

-4,367.63
25,613.00

14,258.88
1,448.24
12,810.64

823,501.56
93,230.82
34,976.93

6,892.28
31,161.80

813,482.72
122,366.75
37,000.47
15,305.97
1,607.48

299,641.57
189,124.95
6,768.09
96,715.34
7,033.19
243.07

6,790.12

PERCENT

73.07
17.13
2.69
7.10

1.44
10.15
89.84

83.20
9.41
3.53
0.69
3.14

82.18
12.36
3.73
1.54
0.16

63.11
2.25
32.27
2.34
0.08

2.26
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Grand Total

NBR OF PARTS PERCENT PARTS PIECES PERCENT PARTS COST PERCENT TRANS COUNT
Gross Sales 3,759 14 .01 72,252 .1 975,095.67 15,165
Regular 3,759 100.00 72,252.1 100.00 975,095.67 100.00 15,165
No History
UHO% Ship
Wholesale
Wholesale No History
Wholesale Drop Ship
Warranty
Warranty No History
Warranty Drop Ship
Lost Sales 798 2.97 1,626 187,787.06 889
Return Sales 687 2.56 4,132 105,234 .84 1,211
Regular 687 100.00 4,132 100.00 109,234.84 100.00 1,211
No History
Defective
Wholesale
Wholesale No History
Wholesale Defective
Warranty
Warranty No History
Warranty Defective
Receipts 2,921 10.89 38,415 967,039.48 4,415
Stockorders 1,288 44 .09 19,267 50.15 561,239.64 58.03 2,150
Supplemental Orders
Customer Orders 1,848 63.26 3,437 8.94 377,327.90 39.01 2,215
Emergency Purchases 6 0.20 4,405 11.46 4,413.39 0.45 6
Other Receipts 39 1.33 11,306 29.43 24,058.55 2.48 44
Overages
Net Adjustments 17 0.06 34,836 -189.20 25
Plus 7 41.17 31,600 90.71 21,020.23 11
Minus 10 58.82 3,236 9.28 -21,209.43 14
Factory Returns 145 0.54 1,378 -32,097.98 145
Net Appreciation 487 1.81 1,749 5.26 4,420.53 6,081
Positive 436 89.52 1,582 90.45 4,932.71 5,597
Negative 51 10.47 167 9.54 -512.18 484
Parts Updated With Cost 30 0.11 30
Parts With Comments 28

Misc & Sublet Items
Gross Sales
Lost Sales
Return Sales
Parts Not On File, But Sold
Gross Sales
Lost Sales
Return Sales



