

Grand Total

	NR OF PARTS	PERCENT	PARTS PIECES	PERCENT	PARTS COST	PERCENT
Inventory Balance	26,814		33,193		989,763.39	
Active Parts	3,345	12.47	27,791	83.72	723,253.27	73.07
NS Parts	20,235	75.46	3,227	9.72	169,555.08	17.13
MO Parts	719	2.68	4,481	1.44	26,679.89	2.69
AP Parts	2,503	9.33	1,694	5.10	70,275.15	7.10
DP Parts						
SP Parts						
DEL Parts						
Parts With No Cost	12	0.04				
Parts With Negative On-Hand	10	0.03	1,348		-4,367.63	
Core/Exchange	38	0.14	92	0.27	25,613.00	
Memos On File	2,219					
Parts Added	1,429	5.32	243	0.73	14,258.88	1.44
Active Parts	5	0.34	19	7.81	1,448.24	10.15
NS Parts	1,410	98.67	224	92.18	12,810.64	89.84
MO Parts	14	0.97				
AP Parts						
DP Parts						
SP Parts						
Parts & Memos Deleted	1,498					
Inventory Movement - Sales						
0 to 3 Months	8,719	32.51	30,217	91.03	823,501.56	83.20
4 to 6 Months	2,726	10.16	1,604	4.83	93,230.82	9.41
7 to 12 Months	3,131	11.67	1,751	2.26	34,976.93	3.53
Over 12 Months	2,027	7.55	106	0.31	6,892.28	0.69
New Parts No Sales	10,211	38.08	515	1.55	31,161.80	3.14
Inventory Movement - Receipts						
0 to 3 Months	7,988	29.79	28,411	85.59	813,482.72	82.18
4 to 6 Months	2,843	10.60	2,147	6.46	122,366.75	12.36
7 to 12 Months	3,429	12.78	1,752	5.27	37,000.47	3.73
Over 12 Months	2,152	8.02	868	2.61	15,305.97	1.54
New Parts No Receipts	10,402	38.79	15	0.04	1,607.48	0.16
Outstanding Orders	782	2.91	6,131		299,641.57	
Stockorders	396	50.63	5,227	85.25	189,124.95	63.11
Supplemental Orders	48	6.13	104	1.69	6,768.09	2.25
Customer Orders	369	47.18	793	12.93	96,715.34	32.27
Backorders	6	0.76	7	0.11	7,033.19	2.34
Stockorder Backorders	1	0.12	1	0.01	243.07	0.08
Supplementl Backorders						
Customer Backorders	5	0.63	6	0.09	6,790.12	2.26
Outstanding Forced Orders						

